
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-0781
Tanggal 2024-03-02
Penerima SADAM - HSI HO
Alamat JL DANAU SUNTER BARAT BLOK A3, NO 38/39 JAKARTA

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE/631190002182424 , MM FEB

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 27/02/24 SPM-12999 83070150 10383786 DEPOK PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 28/02/24

2 27/02/24 SPM-12999 83070146 10383780 DEPOK PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 28/02/24

3 27/02/24 SPM-12999 83070143 10383775 DEPOK PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 28/02/24

4 27/02/24 SPM-13021 83070690 10383930 DEPOK PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 28/02/24

5 27/02/24 SPM-13021 83070568 10383876 DEPOK PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 28/02/24

6 28/02/24 SPM-13036 83070348 10383812 JAKBAR PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 22 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 29/02/24

7 28/02/24 SPM-13037 83071321 10383991 JAKBAR PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 4 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 29/02/24

8 28/02/24 SPM-13037 83070564 10383856 JAKBAR PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 13 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 29/02/24

9 24/02/24 SPM-12909 83050527 10382026 JAKTIM PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 8 MUHAMAD LUTHFI B 9302 JYT 26/02/24

10 24/02/24 SPM-12909 83050520 10382017 JAKTIM PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 10 MUHAMAD LUTHFI B 9302 JYT 26/02/24

11 24/02/24 SPM-12908 83048780 10381894 JAKTIM PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 2 MUHAMAD LUTHFI B 9302 JYT 26/02/24

12 23/02/24 SPM-12892 83050526 10382025 JAKTIM PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 6 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/02/24

13 23/02/24 SPM-12892 83048913 10381923 JAKTIM PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/02/24

14 23/02/24 SPM-12891 83048778 10381886 JAKTIM PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/02/24

15 23/02/24 SPM-12891 83047760 10381741 JAKTIM PT. ELECTRONIC CITY INDON 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 26/02/24

16 24/02/24 SPM-12872 83045091 10381541 Cirebon PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 5 ANDRI YANTO B 9406 JYT 27/02/24

17 27/02/24 SPM-12995 83067981 10383505 JAKBAR PT. LOTTE MART INDONESIA 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 28/02/24

18 27/02/24 SPM-12995 83067975 10383499 JAKBAR PT. LOTTE MART INDONESIA 1 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 28/02/24

19 27/02/24 SPM-12996 83067979 10383503 JAKBAR PT. LOTTE MART INDONESIA 2 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 28/02/24

20 27/02/24 SPM-12996 83067977 10383501 JAKBAR PT. LOTTE MART INDONESIA 5 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 28/02/24

21 27/02/24 SPM-12994 83068010 10383552 JAKBAR PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 100 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 28/02/24

22 15/02/24 SPM-12607 83013908 10378585 Bandung PT GLOBAL DIGITAL NIAGA T 100 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 19/02/24

Print : 2026-02-15 18:34:58 Page : 1
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Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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